
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= APCO
EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501120000
10701

01/12/1995
12:12:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LARGIN,
WILLIAM D

199205060000
73231

199504270001
09381

04/27/1995
09:47:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL,
ROBERT C

199406220001
97881

199504270001
09371

04/27/1995
09:47:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MIMS, RICKY
PAUL

199309180002
86311

199504270001
09401

04/27/1995
09:47:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD,
WILLIAM R

199205210000
90701

199504270001
09391

04/27/1995
09:47:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COX, W E JR 199305070001
29941

199504270001
09471

04/27/1995
09:48:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
CHARLES W

199504270001
09451

04/27/1995
09:48:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARKY, LINDA
A

199504270001
09461

04/27/1995
09:48:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
RAYMOND W
JR

199210120002
30331

199504270001
09441

04/27/1995
09:48:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS,
MICHAEL L

199303260000
82841

199504270001
09431

04/27/1995
09:48:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
BARRY JAMES

199504270001
09421

04/27/1995
09:48:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
BARRY JAMES

199507310002
03081

07/31/1995
12:26:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES POOSER, A C

199507310002
03091

07/31/1995
12:26:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RONALD F

199508150002
23621

08/15/1995
03:03:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
ANDREW B



199508150002
23641

08/15/1995
03:03:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FANT, STEVE
O

199508150002
23651

08/15/1995
03:03:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
TERRY

199508150002
23701

08/15/1995
03:03:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DUPREE,
BILLY

199401210000
22861

199512210003
66171

12/21/1995
12:46:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
MICHAEL H

199504270001
09411

04/27/1995
09:47:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHIOU,
CHYAN S

199407270002
34841

199508150002
23631

08/15/1995
03:03:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
BOB E

199503270000
77731

199508150002
23611

08/15/1995
03:03:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FANT, TERRY
O

199403080000
75821

199508150002
23601

08/15/1995
03:03:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
STEPHEN

199403300001
03471

199508150002
23591

08/15/1995
03:03:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DOOM, DAVID
S

199508150002
23681

08/15/1995
03:03:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TACKETT,
JOHN T

199508150002
23671

08/15/1995
03:03:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RONALD F

199508150002
23691

08/15/1995
03:03:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MURIB, TALAL
B

199406080001
84011

199508150002
23661

08/15/1995
03:03:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALL, DANIEL
D

199508150002
23711

08/15/1995
03:03:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TOPAZI,
GERALD E

199410070003
06641

199509120002
52411

09/12/1995
09:21:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRUNNER,
ROBERT C

199509120002
52401

09/12/1995
09:21:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SHEFFIELD,
ARCHIE


