Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501120000 10701	01/12/1995 12:12:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LARGIN, WILLIAM D					199205060000 73231	
199504270001 09381	04/27/1995 09:47:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSELL, ROBERT C					199406220001 97881	
199504270001 09371	04/27/1995 09:47:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MIMS, RICKY PAUL					199309180002 86311	
199504270001 09401	04/27/1995 09:47:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, WILLIAM R					199205210000 90701	
199504270001 09391	04/27/1995 09:47:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, W E JR					199305070001 29941	
199504270001 09471	04/27/1995 09:48:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, CHARLES W						
199504270001 09451	04/27/1995 09:48:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARKY, LINDA A						
199504270001 09461	04/27/1995 09:48:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, RAYMOND W JR					199210120002 30331	
199504270001 09441	04/27/1995 09:48:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENS, MICHAEL L					199303260000 82841	
199504270001 09431	04/27/1995 09:48:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND, BARRY JAMES						
199504270001 09421	04/27/1995 09:48:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND, BARRY JAMES						
199507310002 03081	07/31/1995 12:26:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	POOSER, A C						
199507310002 03091	07/31/1995 12:26:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RONALD F						
199508150002 23621	08/15/1995 03:03:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, ANDREW B						

	1	1	1			T	 		
199508150002 23641	08/15/1995 03:03:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FANT, STEVE O				
199508150002 23651	08/15/1995 03:03:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, TERRY				
199508150002 23701	08/15/1995 03:03:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUPREE, BILLY			199401210000 22861	
199512210003 66171	12/21/1995 12:46:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, MICHAEL H				
199504270001 09411	04/27/1995 09:47:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHIOU, CHYAN S			199407270002 34841	
199508150002 23631	08/15/1995 03:03:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, BOB E			199503270000 77731	
199508150002 23611	08/15/1995 03:03:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FANT, TERRY O			199403080000 75821	
199508150002 23601	08/15/1995 03:03:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, STEPHEN			199403300001 03471	
199508150002 23591	08/15/1995 03:03:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DOOM, DAVID				
199508150002 23681	08/15/1995 03:03:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TACKETT, JOHN T				
199508150002 23671	08/15/1995 03:03:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RONALD F				
199508150002 23691	08/15/1995 03:03:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MURIB, TALAL B			199406080001 84011	
199508150002 23661	08/15/1995 03:03:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, DANIEL D				
199508150002 23711	08/15/1995 03:03:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TOPAZI, GERALD E			199410070003 06641	
199509120002 52411	09/12/1995 09:21:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNNER, ROBERT C				
199509120002 52401	09/12/1995 09:21:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEFFIELD, ARCHIE				